X Cut
MODEL:
R E M O T E      C O N T R O L
S L O P E         F L A I L M O W E R
S p a r e  P a r t  C a t a l o g u e
P
ar
ts
 c
od
e:
 P
C
 -
62
00
 -
20
0-
 C
P
ub
lis
hi
ng
 d
at
e:
 2
5
M
ar
ch
 2
02
0
P
rin
te
d
in
 It
al
y
Piatto Corto - Cingolo Corto
80B23ISD
T: C-01
339560X1
6201791
1441858X1
6202573
0004043
62020486202750
9004524
6202576
9051001
9024108
6202289  x 28
6202459
3694560X1
9013111
6202047
6202042
6202799
9902179
6202829
391981X1
6202800
9901145
3000193X1
6202495
9012041
6202798
390597X1
390881X1
9901399
T:  C-02
331830
339469X1
6202895
7801568
6202820
6202714
223159
6202713
339337X1
6202754
5301941
9031001
218873
6202606
9042021
6202832
6201680
9042016
1441500X1
6202789
6201786
9902215
9042021
3670612M1
9023007
9042021
6202593
390743X1
T:  C-03
7801691
6202552  (9 x )
9902203
6202889
7801546
7801552
9103005
9024005
7801592
9019014
1441858X1
9111046
9058008
7801550
9103005
6202790
9902202
1440476X1 390734X1
390881X1
9058008
6208200
KIT (x 40)
1440477X1
T:  C-04
6202795
6202624
6202688
6202009
6202689
6202626
9042016
1441500X1
6201940
6202751
339124X1
6202796
390972X1
9901763
6202644
6202639
6202797
(USA only)
(USA only)
X 2
T:  C-05
6202788
6202693
6201992
9001012
6202522
9024020
6202792
339129X1
6202331
6201993
9014110
6202787
6202813
6202712
6201851
6201779
6201812
6202057
6202819
6202746
9911056
6202815
9004502
394367X1
390972X1
339010X1
6202828
3679638M1
6202816
9902209
339560X1
9014111
9001116
9053001
6202724
6201738
6201737
904517
6202811
6202652
394367X1
6202902
6202904
6202833
6202903
392309X1
6201727-B
IK4501636
9040040
6201622
0033912
6201858
6202728
6201745
6201620
3000193X1
IK6201624B
9102001
6201904
8900023
6201921B
390734X1
390881X1
390972X1
9040006
339814X1
390972X1
394367X1
6201726-B
6201861
3908889X1
T:   C-06
315921
6202078
9036004
3674368M1
9040039
394367X1
9040019
9024005
6202261
6201828
▼ 6201507
▼ 6201663A-G
▼ 6201664A-G
8900023
9036004
▼  Short 180 x 60 x 38
6202130
T:  C-07
9004524
9051001
9024108
6202768
Z/312031
9053001
6202767
6202756
6202830
6201951
6201952
6202831
6202733
6201763
T: C-08
9113016
6201724
9002015
9112004
6201720
9901913
9101035
6201939
6201539
6201723
6201719
9101025A
6201722
9901496
9101023A
6201721
9101035
312032
6201526
3000193X1
9112004
391262X1
6202013
6202014
9112008
6202142
6202143
6202144
6201751
6201774
9011092
6202445
339009X1
391039X1
3000193X1
T:  C-09
6202794
6202340 (12V brake)
6202145
6202475
6202154
03A - 9902182
7,5A- 9901904
15A - 9901906
20A - 9902183
30 A- 9902184
60 A- 9901684
80 A- 9902186
9901903
Re
la
y
Fuse
6202150
6202409
9011141
6202426
9901578
1440330X1
50 A- 9902157
9901445
390735X1
6202662
Key
Relay
B&S only
6201959
6202036
6201818A
62026086202410
9902163
6202399
6202408
6202338
390469X1
9024006
6202037
6202477
6201958
6201961
(Red label)
(Fuel gauge)
6202321
6202450
TC-10
6202456
9902204
9902193
6202283
6202394
6208050
9990911A
Stickers
6202586
6202035
6202585
6202429
6202563
339337X1
6202350
392309X1
9014106
390972X1
300193X1
391039X1
X Cut 80
MADE IN ITALY